ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION PALA, KERALA

Year

2018-20

2019-21

2020-22

2021-23

Name

Bincy A M

Pushpa George
Bincy Antony
Aprana Muralidharan
Maria Mathew

Subi Maria Zacharia
Anju Treesa Saji
Rosu Ann Soy
AryaM S

Joice Ruby Sen

Jais Jose

Meera Varghese
Manu Antony

Jithu K K

Joffy J Njavallil

Irin Sera Joseph
Steffy Tom
Bhanupriya R
Treesa Jomy

Annie Tressa Shajan
Anitta Jose

Tiya Tess George
Akhila Rose Abey
Dinta Baby

Jilu Tresa George
Hanna Elizabeth Joy
Adithya Shaji

Nimi Jose

Arun Robert

Programme

M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
M.Ed
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
M.Ed
M.Ed
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
B.Ed.
M.Ed
M.Ed

Total
Mark/Grade
A (9.15)

A (9.15)
A (8.93)
A (8.90)
A (8.85)
A (8.85)
A+ (9.96)
A+ (9.10)
A+ (9.10)
A+ (4.69)
A+ (4.67)
A+ (4.65)
A+ (4.59)
A+ (4.54)
A+ (4.52)
A+ (9.98)
A+ (9.93)
A+ (9.93)
A+ (9.92)
A+ (9.91)
A+ (9.90)
A+ (4.66)
A+ (4.61)
A+ (10)
A+ (10)
A+ (9.98)
A+ (9.98)
A+ (4.67)
A+ (4.61)

University Rank/
Position
M.Ed - 2

M.Ed - 2
M.Ed - 8
M.Ed -9
M.Ed - 10
M.Ed - 10
B.Ed -4
B.Ed-9
B.Ed-9
M.Ed - 1
M.Ed - 2
M.Ed - 3
M.Ed - 5
M.Ed - 6
M.Ed - 7
B.Ed -2
B.Ed -6
B.Ed -6
B.Ed -7
B.Ed -8
B.Ed-9
M.Ed - 2
M.Ed -7
B.Ed-1
B.Ed-1
B.Ed -3
B.Ed-3
M.Ed - 4
M.Ed - 6



ST. THOMAS COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION PALA, KERALA

Commerce
Year Name Total RENEIS
Mark/Grade
2013-2014 Remya Sebastian A+ (1073)
2014-2015 Julie George A+ (1087)
2015-2017 Arys S A (9.5)
2016-2018 Stephy Jacob A+ (9.50)
2017-2019 Subha R A+ (9.62)
2018-2020 Bibina Jose A+ (9.81)
2019-2021 Anju Treesa Saji A+ (9.96) Rank 4
2020-2022 Stephy Tom A+ (9.93) Rank 6
2021-2023 Dinta Baby A+ (10) Rank 1
Mathematics
Year Name Total Remarks
Mark/Grade
2013-2014 Reshma M.R & MinuJoy A+ (1056)
2014-2015 Renu Maria Jose A+ (1105)
2015-2017 Rose Maria James A (9.43)
2016-2018 Rosmy Mathew A+ (9.53)
2017-2019 Manjeena Maria Thomas A+ (9.63)
2018-2020 Treesa Mary Rajan A+ (9.82)
2019-2021 Amal Thomas A+ (9.93)
2020-2022 Annie Teresa Shajan A+ (9.91) Rank 8

2021-2023 Jilu Tresa George A+ (10) Rank 1



Year

2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2017
2016-2018
2017-2019
2018-2020
2019-2021
2020-2022
2021-2023

Year

2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2017
2016-2018
2017-2019
2018-2020
2019-2021
2020-2022
2021-2023

Physical Science

Name Total
Mark/Grade

Leena Francis A+ (1072)
Sunil Sebastian A+ (1121)
Meera Tom A (9.45)

Seles Sabu A+ (9.73)
Manju George A+ (9.69)
Josmy Joseph A+ (9.86)
Rosu Ann Soy A+ (9.91)
Tima Mathew A+ (9.87)
Hanna Elizabeth Joy A+ (9.98)

Natural Science

Name

Meera Sojan

Anju. K.S

Josmy Joseph

Sreekala.S

Anupa .A .Francis
Elizabeth Athulaya Dalby
Arys .M.S

Bhanupriya.R

Adithya Shaji

Total

Mark/Grade

A+ (1089)
A+ (1066)
A (9.24)
A+ (9.67)
A+ (9.91)
A+ (9.72)
A+ (9.91)
A+ (9.93)
A+ (9.98)

Remarks

Rank 9

Rank 3

Remarks

Rank 9

Rank 3



Year

2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2017
2016-2018
2017-2019
2018-2020
2019-2021
2020-2022
2021-2023

English

Name

Greenu Ans Thomas

Maria Joseph & Athira Suresh

Anisha. N

Anju Mary Thomas

Chris John

Ardra Ann Thomas

Miliya Rose Mathew

Irin Sera Joseph

Gouri Gayathri.G

Total

Mark/Grade

A+ (1097)
A+ (1090)
A+ (9.53)
A+ (9.86)
A+ (9.81)
A+ (9.85)
A+ (9.82)
A+ (9.98)
A+ (9.86)

Soclal Science

Year

2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2017
2016-2018
2017-2019
2018-2020
2019-2021
2020-2022
2021-2023

Name

Sreenidhi Raju

Jijo Varghese
Anitha Jose

Gopika .S

Diana Joseph

Sonu Maria Dominic
Medha Ramesh
Navya Mol. K,R.
Gopika Anil

Total

Mark/Grade

A+ (1078)
A+ (1139)
A (9.34)
A+ (9.61)
A+ (9.74)
A+ (9.80)
A+ (9.78)
A+ (9.68)
A+ (9.88)

RENMERS

Rank 2

RENENS



St. Thomas College of Teacher Education, Pala

Year Name Total RENENS
Mark/Grade
2013-2014 Jiss John A (3.57)
2014-2015 Soji Ann Mary Sebastian & A (3.62)

Sreevidya K V Nair

2015-2017 Juphin Abhraham Philip A (8.90)
2016-2018 Phinitha George B (8.35)
2017-2019 Bincy Xavier A (9.03)
2018-2020 Bincy A M & Pushpa George A (9.15) M.Ed - Rank 2
2019-2021 Joice Ruby Sen A+ (4.69) M.Ed - Rank 1
2020-2022 Tiya Tess George A+ (4.66) M.Ed - Rank 2

2021-2023 Nimi Jose A+ (4.67) M.Ed - Rank 4



